MASON GRAPHITE INC

MASON GRAPHITE INC
ISIN:  CA57532C1005

Overview

2024/07/17 21:43:23

Price
0.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.45% (0.00)

ISIN CA57532C1005
Symbol LLG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0709 USD
0.0735 USD
0.0663 USD
0.069 USD
0.072705 USD
50,960
3,705.07

9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA57532C1005&ID_NOTATION=74265619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7428fc511531713a5c14b9c7cea71d31c66143da09b52864e4fa56750cf12580&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2fbb016d7501f83c5&time=1721359153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1daac0ffd518f20aaa43903fc4cb5a06c5c5fda815be79be77301943e2466228&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d04aeb6ead01d8fb&time=1721359153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c0aa67494e31421d1fba957395a88fe1299f95cb8e4ca6cd22ac9968334f72d&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fb9cf30fa312376e&time=1721359153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d20d10aa3292d20ae365b7df7a4159089148b7825a174a0469bbaebac022427a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b75ebd5cc670c2f7b&time=1721359153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=747ffb1a89cd01a54dadddabc1c76de30c9256d2d4ac78dcb1a03b6fff86bd49&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1635ae28c47da3be0&time=1721359153&tool=RSC

MASON GRAPHITE INC

Details

2024/07/17 21:43:23

Price
0.07 USD

Difference (] 1.45% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA57532C1005
Symbol LLG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0709 USD
High 0.0735 USD
Low 0.0663 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.069 USD
VWAP 0.072705 USD
Volume (pcs) 50,960
Trading volume 3,705.07
Number of trades 9
Last size 395
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -53.64% -62.16% -84.51%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.12 -0.38
Beta 0.20 -0.15 1.15

Volatility 83.99 87.10 91.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MASON GRAPHITE INC

Trading volume

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.0652 EUR 0.00
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:42 0.10 CAD 0.00
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.0596 EUR 0.00
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.0518 EUR 0.00

17
London Stock

2023/06/ 15:55 0.24 CAD

0.00

0.07 USD (31,737
0.08 USD (31,142
0.09 USD (35,334
0.13 USD (31,190

0.18 USD (2024/01/22

0.07 USD (2024/07/12

0.23 USD (2023/10/23

0.07 USD (2024/07/12

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74265619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72549782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72549782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73498716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492087

MASON GRAPHITE INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:14 0.0542 EUR 0.00

21:43 0.07USD  0.00

19:32 0.06 EUR  0.00

20:48 0.0652 EUR 0.00

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435326900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314988476

MASON GRAPHITE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MASON GRAPHITE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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